
SMYRNA RD

P
E
T
E

W
O
R
T
H
IN
G
T
O
N
 R
D

W
H
ITE

FLATS R
D

WOODY

TRAILER

PARK LN

M
A
PLE

SPR
IN
G
 R
D

HILLTOP
CHURCH RD

FRALEY
RD

S
A
C
K
E
TT
 W
A
Y

M
Y
N
A
TT R

D

BOWEN LN

PO
NC

E
LN

P
IN
E
V
IE
W
 R
D

OLD WASHINGTON HWY

G
R
E
E
N

A
C
R
E
S
 LN

COTTONPORT RD

O
LD

 D
IX
IE
 H
W
Y

BRADY

MILLER LN

PINECRESTRD

KATHY LN

O
LD

 D
IX
IE
 H
W
Y

M
A
PLE SPR

IN
G
 R
D

WI
LD
 LI
FE
 TR

L

O
LD

 D
IX
IE
 H
W
Y

P
U
R
S
E
R
 R
D

BOWEN LN

B
E
B
A
 L
N

COTTONPORT RD

R C REVIS RD

FREELS LN

COTTONPORT RD

LO
C
K
E 
R
D

RO
DD
Y 
FA
RM

 R
D

Rhea County
Unincorporated Areas

470151

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

692.8 692.8

692.8

692.8

690.6

692.4

692.8

692.7

69
0.
6

69
2.
3

692.6

35° 33'45.02" N,
84° 52'30.02" W

35° 30'0.02" N,
84° 52'30.02" W

35° 33'45.02" N,
84° 56'15.02" W

35° 30'0.02" N,
84° 56'15.02" W

WashingtonCreek

C
raw

ford
Branch

Te
nn
es
se
e
R
iv
er

TennesseeRiverTributary

Grass
yBr

anc
h

69
2.
6

692.4

692.4

ZONE
A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE
AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

35
°3
2'
0"
N

35
°3
0'
0"
N

35
°3
2'
0"
N

35
°3
0'
0"
N

84°54'0"W84°56'0"W

84°54'0"W84°56'0"W

0120
0115*

01450140

0217

0219

0235

0229

0230*

02370236

0239*0238

02700265

02520251

02540253

0256

0258

0320

0307

0310

0335

03450340

0326

0330

0351

0210*

0245

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available effective flood hazard
information for your community, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA
Mapping and Insurance Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map
Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters
 of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these
products can be downloaded from the website. Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels
must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as the current FIRM Index. These may be
acquired directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the website listed above.

For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study Report for this jurisdiction.
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